SCAN ME

RENAULT MASTER LWB MWB>

156-157-158 KIT OR>

INSTRUCTION>




DETAIL F

DETAIL M

DETAIL R

ITEM NO.

PART NAME

QNT.

ISO 8678-M10x35-28-N (STAINLESS)

Hex Flange Nut DIN 6923 - M10(STAINLESS)

PLATE 75x40x8mm (HTC ORé)

HTC 283 - (4X40X35)

156-157-158 KIT OR Rear Left

1546-157-158 KIT OR Center Right

156-157-158 KIT OR Front Right

156-157-158 KIT OR Rear Right

VW N~ (WN|—

156-157-158 KIT OR Front Left

—
o

156-157-158 KIT OR Center Left

Hex Flange Nut DIN 6923 - M10

— | —
Q| =

M10X40 DIN 603

O == | | = —On (O] O[O




[ FRONT RIGHT ]

[ MIDDLE RIGHT ]

REAR RIGHT ]




[ FRONT LEFT ]

[ MIDDLE LEFT ]

| REARLEFT ]

\
/
/
/
e/
A /
%
4 l == l
=
[ ‘}
[ )
>
/




